NATIONAL QUALITY FORUM

Expert Panel for Common Formats
Conference Call

July 9, 2010
10:00 am-11:30 am ET

Please use the following information to access the conference call line:

Public Dial-in Number: 1-888-812-8518
Conference ID: 3896428

10:00am

10:05am

10:10am

10:15am

10:20am

10:30am

10:35am

10:45am

10:50am

Agenda

Welcome and Introductions
David C. Classen, MD, MS, and Henry C. Johnson Jr., MD, MPH (Co-Chairs)

NQF Processes to Move Forward
Peter Angood, MD, NQF Patient Safety Advisor

Common Formats for Hospitals V 1.1 —Changes, Actions Underway,
Timelines
William B. Munier, MD, MBA, and Amy Helwig, MD, MS

Discussion
Expert Panel

Common Formats for Skilled Nursing Facilities — Similarities & Differences
to Hospitals V 1.1, Timeline
Drs. Munier and Helwig

Discussion
Expert Panel

Health IT-related events — Content & Timeline
Drs. Munier and Helwig

Discussion
Expert Panel

Reflections on Common Formats Development— Lessons & Questions
Expert Panel




NATIONAL QUALITY FORUM

11:05am Summary of Work and Next Steps — Activities/Meetings with Timelines,
Expert Panel Survey
Drs. Classen and Johnson

11:10am Member Comment

11:15am Adjourn



