## NATIONAL QUALITY FORUM

## **Expert Panel for Common Formats Conference Call**

July 9, 2010 10:00 am-11:30 am ET

Please use the following information to access the conference call line:

**Public Dial-in Number: 1-888-812-8518** 

Expert Panel

Conference ID: 3896428

## Agenda

Agenua	
10:00am	<b>Welcome and Introductions</b> David C. Classen, MD, MS, and Henry C. Johnson Jr., MD, MPH (Co-Chairs)
10:05am	<b>NQF Processes to Move Forward</b> Peter Angood, MD, NQF Patient Safety Advisor
10:10am	Common Formats for Hospitals V 1.1 – Changes, Actions Underway, Timelines William B. Munier, MD, MBA, and Amy Helwig, MD, MS
10:15am	<b>Discussion</b> Expert Panel
10:20am	Common Formats for Skilled Nursing Facilities – Similarities & Differences to Hospitals V 1.1, Timeline  Drs. Munier and Helwig
10:30am	<b>Discussion</b> Expert Panel
10:35am	Health IT-related events – Content & Timeline Drs. Munier and Helwig
10:45am	<b>Discussion</b> Expert Panel
10:50am	Reflections on Common Formats Development – Lessons & Questions

## NATIONAL QUALITY FORUM

11:05am Summary of Work and Next Steps – Activities/Meetings with Timelines,

**Expert Panel Survey** *Drs. Classen and Johnson* 

11:10am Member Comment

11:15am Adjourn